Medizintechnik Sattler GmbH

Innovations for the surgery

Systemdescription: Areas of use:

The ,,Sattler” Kdnigsee retractor system is a universally designed .
surgical retractor system. The system is modular in construction Abdominal
and can be adapted and expanded any time as desired. The self- Gynecology
retaining modular construction makes it efficient and optimally
. : : e Urology
cost-effective to use. This can reduce operation costs so it is an =
investment that will soon pay for itself. Paediatric surgery

Vascular surgery

Product features:

100% Made in Germany
broad range of uses

stable retaining system

SATTLER RETRACTOR SYSTEM
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Item 5

number 5
3
2
©

01100-52

01115-14

01120-14

01130-05

0103 X

0104 X

0105 X

0107 X

0205 X X

0210 X X

0211 X X

0213 X X

0410 X X

0413 X X

0501 X

0702 X

1101 X

1302 X X

03FE000273

01130-12

description

sterile field post, one clamp 20 / 14 mm

support arm asymmetric,
two clamps 14/14 mm

frame arm (couple) for retractor blades
excenter snap clamp 14 / 8 mm

blade Fritsch 60 x 50 mm

blade Fritsch 80 x 60 mm

blade Fritsch 80 x 8o mm

blade Fritsch 9o x 105 mm

blade Langenbeck 30 x 190 mm

blade Langenbeck 50 x 170 mm

blade Langenbeck 50 x 220 mm

blade Langenbeck 70 x 190 mm

blade Deaver 50 x 1770 mm

blade Deaver 70 x 190 mm

blade Deaver slotted 75 x 175 mm
blade Harrington 70 x 150 mm

blade finger fence 150 x 9o mm,flexible

blade “Body wall” 80 x 160 mm

cold light cable @ 4,5/4,8x2650 mm
elastically flexible, with bladeholder

universal retaining system for
MIC- instruments

Classic-Line Premium-Line
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